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Diversity and Inclusion Board Committee 
Beverly Kuhn, Chair; Vice Chair;  Colleen Agan/Kathi Driggs, Staff Liaisons 

Beverly Kuhn (Chair) 
Texas A&M 
802 Coral Ridge  
3135 TAMU 
College Station, TX  77845 
Ph:  (979) 574-6227 
Email: btkuhn@gmail.com 
 
Staff Liaisons 
Colleen Agan: cagan@ite.org 
 
Kathi Driggs:  
kdriggs@ite.org 

Rosana Correa (Co-chair) 
5401 W Kennedy Blvd 
Suite 300 
Tampa, FL 33609 
Ph: 813-220-1763 
Email: 
rosana.correa@jacobs.com 
 

Alyssa Ryan 
1209 East 2nd Street 
Room 340 
Tucson, AZ 85721 
Ph: (502) 626-8462 
Email: alyssaryan@arizona.edu 

Shilpa Mallem 
4040 Fairview Industry Dr., SE 
Portland, OR 
Ph: 302-465-0539 
Email: 
Shilpa.mallem@odot.oregon.gov 
 

Cipriana Thompson 
8484 Georgia Avenue 
Suite 800 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
Ph:202-297-2660 
Email: 
cthompson@tooledesign.com 
 

Vivek Hariharan 
4945 17th Road, N 
Arlington, VA 22207 
Ph: 703-220-2203 
Email: 
vivek.hariharan@rsandh.com 

Elaine Du 
AKRF, Inc 
34 S. Broadway Ste 300 
White Plains, NY 10601 
Ph:914-922-2352 
Email:  edu@akrf.com 
 

Matthew Davis 
55 John Street 
Toronto, ON  M5V 3C6 Canada 
Ph. 647-781-6023 
Email: mrdavis037@gmail.com  

Vanitha Murthy 
661 Deertrail Road 
Eugene, OR 97405 
Phone: 678-520-4536 
Email: Vmurt7670@gmail.com 
 

Jose Rivera 
Sam Schwartz 
322 8th Avenue, 5th floor 
New York, NY 
Ph: 929-438-0408 
Email: 
jose.rivera@samschwartz.com  
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